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FIM CEV REPSOL Valencia

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

9 - 10 November 2019

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 24 ORTOLA,Iván 1901:43,217 139,69SPAAngel Nieto Junior T Honda Du9

2 5 FELLON,Lorenzo 1101:43,364 00:00,147 00:00,147 139,49FRAZF GP School Honda Du8

3 31 GARCIA,Roberto 1901:43,743 00:00,526 00:00,379 138,98SPAMRE Talent Honda Du12

4 7 MUÑOZ,Daniel 1901:43,784 00:00,567 00:00,041 138,92SPAOneforex Cardoso Sch Honda Du9

5 74 SAKO,Daijiro 1601:43,858 00:00,641 00:00,074 138,82JPNCuna de Campeones Honda Du12

6 84 Van Den GOORBERGH,Z. 1801:43,927 00:00,710 00:00,069 138,73NEDTeam Superb Honda Du8

7 23 MILLAN,Alex 1701:43,971 00:00,754 00:00,044 138,67SPAHawkers Karbium Aro Honda Du9

8 80 ALONSO,David 1801:43,980 00:00,763 00:00,009 138,66SPAAngel Nieto Junior T Honda Du14

9 50 MORELLI,Marco 2001:44,163 00:00,946 00:00,183 138,42SPAIgax Team Honda Du17

10 8 HUERTAS,Adrián 1901:44,412 00:01,195 00:00,249 138,09SPAIkono Laglisse Acade Honda Du19

11 6 GEIGER,Dirk 1601:44,721 00:01,504 00:00,309 137,68GERKiefer Racing Honda Du15

12 21 FALCONE,Vincent 1901:44,723 00:01,506 00:00,002 137,68FRATFC Racing Honda Du19

13 40 MILLAN,Hugo 1901:44,842 00:01,625 00:00,119 137,52SPACuna de Campeones Honda Du11

14 13 TAPIA,Marco 1701:44,973 00:01,756 00:00,131 137,35SPALeopard Impala J.T. Honda Du17

15 49 GARCIA,Julio 1901:45,048 00:01,831 00:00,075 137,25SPAJerez Andalucía M.T. Honda Du19

16 22 ROUGE,Clément 801:45,101 00:01,884 00:00,053 137,18FRAEq.France-Filière GP Honda Du5

17 78 MOGEDA,Daniel 1601:45,530 00:02,313 00:00,429 136,62SPAF.A.Pérez-Larresport Honda Du15

18 18 MOOR,Rossi 1601:45,539 00:02,322 00:00,009 136,61USAMugen Race J.T. Honda Du13

19 72 FALZONE,Mattia 1901:45,692 00:02,475 00:00,153 136,42ITASIC58 Squadra Corse Honda Du9

20 20 HART,Jack 1701:45,869 00:02,652 00:00,177 136,19GBRKRP Honda Du15

21 42 GÖRBE,Soma 1501:46,189 00:02,972 00:00,320 135,78HUNMugen Race J.T. Honda Du15

22 16 ZUDA,Stepan 1301:46,580 00:03,363 00:00,391 135,28CZEFau55 Racing Honda Du11

23 99 ZAMRI,Muhammad 1601:46,638 00:03,421 00:00,058 135,21MALDynavolt Intact SIC Honda Du16

24 33 DUPASQUIER,Bryan 1801:46,843 00:03,626 00:00,205 134,95SWIH43-Nobby Carxpert-B Honda Du17

25 93 GAGGI,Marco 1801:46,856 00:03,639 00:00,013 134,93ITASokol Race T.FMT Honda Du13

26 15 AVILA,Julen 1301:46,902 00:03,685 00:00,046 134,87SPABlumaq HMA Racing Honda Du6

27 75 FOKKERT,Justin 1901:47,336 00:04,119 00:00,434 134,33NEDTalent Team Honda Du18

28 12 AUBRIE,Charles 1801:48,264 00:05,047 00:00,928 133,17FRATeam RLD Racing Honda Du7

29 35 HENRY,Marius 1301:50,280 00:07,063 00:02,016 130,74FRASelect Machines Honda Du13
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